DISTANCE AND RANGE
The Allied Telesyn AT-MCF06/AT-MCF12 range of media
converters is a complete family of 6 and 12 channel
10Mbps manageable media converters, all housed in a sin-
gle slim, 19” rackmountable unit. With a range of fiber
connector styles for SC, ST and VF-45 and supporting
both multi-mode and single-mode fiber cabling, these
media converters allow inter-connectivity of Ethernet net-

All company names, logos, and product designs that are trademarks or registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
617-00307-00 Rev. B
ORDERING INFORMATION
AT-MCF06ST-xx
AT-MCF12ST-xx
6/12 channel 10Mbps media converter,
TX to multi-mode fiber (ST)
AT-MCF06SC-xx
AT-MCF12SC-xx
6/12 channel 10Mbps media converter,
TX to multi-mode fiber (SC)
Where xx =
10 for U.S. power cord
20 for no power cord
30 for U.K. power cord
50 for Europe power cord
80 for -48vDC power supply
AT-MCM02 Slide-in management module
AT-PWR5 Redundant power supply
AT-PWR7 -48vDC Redundant power supply
AT-MCF10 Series, Multi-Channel Ethernet Media Converters